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Run For Autism 5K
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May 25th, 2013

Name

Mike Thrailkill
Tim Irvine

Chet Nicllaus
Matthew Wilson
Colton Campbell
Vicki Alexander
Joey Etheridge
Shakita Pearson
Shirley Scott
Stetson Vanausburg
Shelly Rose
Robert Holladay
Sonny Rose
Wyanthia Wilson

Felecia Brown
Lyndsi Bates
Tiffani Spinks
Laurie Cobb
Joyce Gale

Kevin Doxey
Christina Hawkins
Leslie Dickinson
Lee Wilson

Kristi Watkins
Lauren Tureaud
Michael Carter
Annie Opum
Jenney Wildman
Ashlyn Spinks
Bob Glenn
Narkeeta Wesley
Dorothy Smoot
Christina Henderson
Ronnisha Barnett
Andre Mcdonald
Linda Nicholson
Tremayne Ruffin
Bettie Wilson
Adrian Thomas

Meridian, MS
Results by: Diva Timing

Time
00:18:13.70
00:19:19.30
00:21:03.50
00:21:05.70
00:22:45.80
00:22:52.20
00:23:36.40
00:23:46.60
00:24:25.70
00:24:27.50
00:24:36.70
00:24:40.40
00:25:02.00
00:26:12.20

00:26:34.50
00:26:54.10
00:27:09.10
00:27:14.40
00:27:15.80
00:27:19.30
00:27:32.10
00:27:41.00
00:27:52.90
00:28:07.30
00:28:24.60
00:28:26.30
00:28:35.90
00:28:53.00
00:29:03.40
00:29:09.40
00:29:17.50
00:29:48.50
00:29:59.60
00:30:00.50
00:30:08.00
00:30:12.40
00:30:14.20
00:30:26.30
00:30:51.20
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Time Back
00:00:00.00
00:01:05.60
00:02:49.80
00:02:52.00
00:04:32.10
00:04:38.50
00:05:22.70
00:05:32.90
00:06:12.00
00:06:13.80
00:06:23.00
00:06:26.70
00:06:48.30
00:07:58.50

00:08:20.80
00:08:40.40
00:08:55.40
00:09:00.70
00:09:02.10
00:09:05.60
00:09:18.40
00:09:27.30
00:09:39.20
00:09:53.60
00:10:10.90
00:10:12.60
00:10:22.20
00:10:39.30
00:10:49.70
00:10:55.70
00:11:03.80
00:11:34.80
00:11:45.90
00:11:46.80
00:11:54.30
00:11:58.70
00:12:00.50
00:12:12.60
00:12:37.50

Group
M Overall
M Masters
M 20-29
M 0-19
M 20-29
F Overall
M 30-39
F 30-39
F 2mile 40-49
M 40-49
F 2mile 40-49
M 30-39
M 30-39
F Masters

F Grand
Masters

F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 2mile 50+
M 40-49
F 30-39
F 30-39
M Grandmaster
F 40-49
F 20-29
M 30-39
F 2mile 50+
F 5k no age
F 2mile 0-19
M 50+
F 2mile 40-49
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 30-39
M 6-10
F 2mile 40-49
M 30-39
F 50+
F 20-29
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83
84
85

148
128
104
22
188
202
35
70
61
219
143
103
157
41
214
198
199
96
113
64
18
137
222
21
170
60
44
181
182
226
135

166

80
164
122
50
139
43
134
174

11

12
212
63

Danielle Mcalister
Stacy Jenkins
Michelle Alexander
Will Dowling

Lisa Hull

Caroline Bolton
Antoretta Payton
Tammy Scott
Stacey Thompson
Patricia Rose
Margaret Little
Tracey Rue
Dianna Hughes
Shiranda Floyd
John Lisener
Jennifer Lisi
Nicole Isom
Cynthia Clark
Gwen Blakely
Erika Raine

Beth Crotwell
Synthia Tureaud
Kristen Smith
Cristina Mumme
John Null

Leslie Portis
Victoria Masley
Joe Warren

Tim Smith

Stacy Staten
Vanessa Collins
Tiffany Hickman
Veronica Mcintosh
Tina Gordon
Carla Perkins
Tony Dunn
Donna Lewis
Kimberly Grady
Cheri Barry
Christie Smith
Evelyn Chambliss
Jo Ann Crudup

Kim Brown

Rick Blackwell
Denise Johnson
Erin Hayes
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00:30:52.80
00:30:54.20
00:30:59.90
00:31:20.60
00:31:30.40
00:31:35.10
00:31:59.60
00:32:01.00
00:32:03.70
00:32:11.70
00:32:24.90
00:32:31.90
00:32:39.60
00:32:48.80
00:33:03.40
00:33:13.40
00:33:14.80
00:33:24.20
00:33:25.70
00:33:26.60
00:33:42.90
00:33:45.30
00:34:03.20
00:34:11.60
00:34:12.00
00:34:13.50
00:34:14.90
00:34:20.90
00:34:23.20
00:34:24.00
00:34:26.50
00:34:49.30
00:34:51.00
00:34:52.60
00:34:56.20
00:34:58.20
00:35:05.60
00:35:06.70
00:35:10.90
00:35:17.60
00:35:28.30
00:35:29.90

00:35:31.50

00:35:32.60
00:35:35.40
00:35:38.50
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00:12:39.10
00:12:40.50
00:12:46.20
00:13:06.90
00:13:16.70
00:13:21.40
00:13:45.90
00:13:47.30
00:13:50.00
00:13:58.00
00:14:11.20
00:14:18.20
00:14:25.90
00:14:35.10
00:14:49.70
00:14:59.70
00:15:01.10
00:15:10.50
00:15:12.00
00:15:12.90
00:15:29.20
00:15:31.60
00:15:49.50
00:15:57.90
00:15:58.30
00:15:59.80
00:16:01.20
00:16:07.20
00:16:09.50
00:16:10.30
00:16:12.80
00:16:35.60
00:16:37.30
00:16:38.90
00:16:42.50
00:16:44.50
00:16:51.90
00:16:53.00
00:16:57.20
00:17:03.90
00:17:14.60
00:17:16.20

00:17:17.80

00:17:18.90
00:17:21.70
00:17:24.80

F 30-39
F 50+
F 2mile 40-49
M 50+
F 2mile 50+
F 30-39
F 0-19
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 2mile 50+
F 50+
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 20-29
M 50+
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 5k no age
F 50+
F 20-29
F 20-29
M 50+
F 30-39
F 20-29
M 2mile 50+
M 2mile 50+
F 2mile 40-49
F 50+
F 20-29
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
M 20-29
F 50+
F 20-29
F 50+
F 2mile 20-29
F 2mile 50+
F 2mile 40-49

F 2mile no age
M 2mile no age

F 40-49
F 30-39
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

144
180
196
65
79
27
163
133
215
85
204
216
71
76
225
46
69
40
184
129
36
101
126
37
59
179
162
165
116
33
82
89
191
141
93
130
114
88

30

68

106
124
158
142
186
140

April Swancey
Vicky Hayes
Leigh White
Shaquita Brown
Marquita Mcintosh
Tora Franklin
Anita Hooks
Shirley Usher
Beth Gilbert

Anita Palmer
Katie Puckett

Ceil Banyard
Enza Smith
Latoya Atterbery
Gwen Mcsheppard
Amy Payton
Stephanie Wright
Tuisha Morris
Ladonna Mosley
Mary Atterbery
Destiny Brewster
Arjeanetta Cary
Julia Marshall
Heaven Brewster
Lejona Harris
Angela Hudson
Kameron Stringfellow
Linda Glenn
Gloria Moore
Sara Brewster
Tanae Clark
Atonia Glenn
Geraldine Brewster
Deborah Ewing
Melissa Hooks
Geraldine Boston
Deloris Terrell
Daphne Giriffin
Leann Vick
Kennedy Hearns
Vashonda Davis
Vanesa Alford
Shelia Larkin
April Watson
Johnnie Bradford
Jasmine Mcgowan
Bobbie King
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00:35:40.80
00:35:43.30
00:35:57.80
00:35:58.80
00:36:03.40
00:36:03.80
00:36:12.50
00:36:18.50
00:36:25.20
00:36:26.00
00:36:31.50
00:36:33.10
00:36:35.40
00:36:36.50
00:36:37.80
00:36:46.90
00:37:05.10
00:37:06.30
00:37:18.60
00:37:29.30
00:37:30.30
00:37:32.30
00:37:33.80
00:37:37.30
00:37:39.70
00:38:03.30
00:38:20.00
00:38:34.00
00:38:37.00
00:38:54.10
00:38:59.70
00:39:02.90
00:39:05.50
00:39:06.60
00:39:08.60
00:39:12.00
00:39:13.40
00:39:16.10
00:39:25.10
00:39:40.00
00:39:40.40
00:39:43.40
00:40:04.70
00:40:11.50
00:40:38.00
00:40:44.30
00:41:05.50
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00:17:27.10
00:17:29.60
00:17:44.10
00:17:45.10
00:17:49.70
00:17:50.10
00:17:58.80
00:18:04.80
00:18:11.50
00:18:12.30
00:18:17.80
00:18:19.40
00:18:21.70
00:18:22.80
00:18:24.10
00:18:33.20
00:18:51.40
00:18:52.60
00:19:04.90
00:19:15.60
00:19:16.60
00:19:18.60
00:19:20.10
00:19:23.60
00:19:26.00
00:19:49.60
00:20:06.30
00:20:20.30
00:20:23.30
00:20:40.40
00:20:46.00
00:20:49.20
00:20:51.80
00:20:52.90
00:20:54.90
00:20:58.30
00:20:59.70
00:21:02.40
00:21:11.40
00:21:26.30
00:21:26.70
00:21:29.70
00:21:51.00
00:21:57.80
00:22:24.30
00:22:30.60
00:22:51.80

F 20-29
F 2mile 50+
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 50+
F 2mile 50+
F 30-39
F 20-29
F 2mile 50+
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 20-29
F 30-39
F 20-29
F 40-49
F 50+
F 0-19
F 40-49
F 50+
F 2mile 0-19
F 30-39
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 0-19
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 2mile 50+
F 40-49
F 50+
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 20-29
F 6-10
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 50+
F 30-39
F 50+
F 20-29
F 50+



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

187
53
78

224
92

109
62
29
38

119
72
45
28
77
83
47

108

115

107
55

105

118
90
54

161

160

159

145
74

223

220

175

125

100
87

117

190

168

138
86

173

172
48
91
98

Reiko Ferrill
Ashley Dunn
Tabitha Darden
Latoya Hutson
Angela Davis
Robin Smith
Kawanna Arrington
Geneva Jenkins
Dominique Turner
Ardetta Robertson
April Morris
Heather Chamberlain
Erica Bassfield
Nina Blanks

Tina Cole
Brenadora Moffett
Celka Coleman
Lisa Brewster
Jacqueline Williams
Natalie Ward
Sharon Henry
Barbara Staten-Dubos
Amy Carter

Rachel Hall

Stacy Fletchall
Rea Williamson
Tim Dean

Jackie Kidd
Tondeila Johnson
Madson Gillette
Lindsay Rippi
Deidre Bland
Beverly Young
Dorothy Thomas
Anastasia Williams
Patricia Leggett
Vanita Brown
Phillip Null

Rosie King

Tangi Martin
Kristina Roberson
Annette Hicks
Kendra Blakely
Pamela Burrage
Shanda Lewis
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00:41:19.10
00:41:20.30
00:41:34.90
00:41:36.30
00:41:39.00
00:41:50.60
00:41:58.40
00:42:05.10
00:42:07.40
00:42:08.90
00:42:24.20
00:42:30.10
00:42:41.10
00:42:46.50
00:42:53.80
00:43:20.10
00:43:30.90
00:43:39.30
00:43:48.80
00:44:11.30
00:44:15.70
00:44:17.90
00:44:19.80
00:44:23.10
00:44:26.60
00:44:27.80
00:44:53.20
00:44:54.80
00:45:00.20
00:45:30.40
00:45:32.20
00:45:48.80
00:46:40.80
00:47:22.60
00:47:25.70
00:51:13.80
00:51:20.50
00:52:05.70
00:52:18.90
00:52:23.60
00:52:27.40
00:52:29.30
00:52:54.00
00:53:51.50
00:55:32.20
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00:23:05.40
00:23:06.60
00:23:21.20
00:23:22.60
00:23:25.30
00:23:36.90
00:23:44.70
00:23:51.40
00:23:53.70
00:23:55.20
00:24:10.50
00:24:16.40
00:24:27.40
00:24:32.80
00:24:40.10
00:25:06.40
00:25:17.20
00:25:25.60
00:25:35.10
00:25:57.60
00:26:02.00
00:26:04.20
00:26:06.10
00:26:09.40
00:26:12.90
00:26:14.10
00:26:39.50
00:26:41.10
00:26:46.50
00:27:16.70
00:27:18.50
00:27:35.10
00:28:27.10
00:29:08.90
00:29:12.00
00:33:00.10
00:33:06.80
00:33:52.00
00:34:05.20
00:34:09.90
00:34:13.70
00:34:15.60
00:34:40.30
00:35:37.80
00:37:18.50

F 40-49
F 20-29
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 50+
F 20-29
F 50+
F 30-39
F 20-29
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 20-29
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 2mile 40-49
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 20-29
M 40-49
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 30-39
F 50+
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
M 20-29
F 50+
F 40-49
F 20-29
F 40-49
F 20-29
F 40-49
F 40-49
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